R
www.gripwell.com.sg   1
GMLGX32
The Specialist  in
Value-based Fastening
& Assembly Solutions
L
I

U
I
D
E
S
GMLGX32 Multi-Roller Linear Guide Rail
For Medium Load
Notes
● Grease is applied to the rail. When applying additional
grease, use lithium soap grease
Recommended Screw
● Hexagon socket bolt M4 (head diameter: 7.6 mm or less,
head height: 2.2 mm or less)
● Pan head crew M4
Part No. Length (L) No. of Holes (K)
GMLGX32-200S 200 4
GMLGX32-300S 300 6
GMLGX32-400S 400 8
GMLGX32-600S 600 12
GMLGX32-800S 800 16
GMLGX32-1000S 1000 20
GMLGX32-1200S 1200 24
Material
● Stainless steel 304
GMLGX32-EC End Cap
For Medium Load